
DIA: 28-07-18   

Puesto CLUB Calle
1ª 

Ciaboga
2º Largo

2ª 
Ciaboga

3ª Largo
3ª 

Ciaboga
4º Largo Tiempo

1 CASTREÑA 1 05:58,00 05:24 11:22,00 06:23 17:45,00 05:29 23:13,64
2 LAREDO 2 05:59,00 05:28 11:27,00 06:36 18:03,00 05:24 23:27,32 0:13,68
3 COLINDRES 4 06:27,00 05:34 12:01,00 06:59 19:00,00 05:42 24:41,53 1:27,89 1:14,21

1 MUTRIKU A.T. 3 05:49,00 05:02 10:51,00 06:16 17:07,00 05:08 22:15,50
2 ELANTXOBE - IDAR 4 05:46,00 05:18 11:04,00 06:24 17:28,00 05:22 22:49,71 0:34,21
3 LUTXANA A. E. 2 06:00,00 05:21 11:21,00 06:41 18:02,00 05:27 23:29,49 1:13,99 0:39,78

1 HONDARRIBIA 3 05:37,00 04:58 10:35,00 05:53 16:28,00 05:02 21:30,22
2 ORIO - BABYAUTO 1 05:34,00 05:06 10:40,00 06:01 16:41,00 05:02 21:43,20 0:12,98
3 SAN PEDRO 4 05:40,00 05:02 10:42,00 06:01 16:43,00 05:12 21:54,51 0:24,29 0:11,31
4 BERMEO - SUMOIL 2 05:36,00 05:16 10:52,00 06:10 17:02,00 05:18 22:19,81 0:49,59 0:36,61

1 CAMARGO 2 05:25,00 05:00 10:25,00 05:52 16:17,00 04:57 21:13,80
2 DONOSTIARRA 1 05:26,00 05:05 10:31,00 05:42 16:13,00 05:05 21:17,54 0:03,74
3 IRC SANTOÑA 4 05:28,00 05:02 10:30,00 05:53 16:23,00 05:03 21:26,20 0:12,40 0:08,66
4 GETXO 3 05:29,00 05:05 10:34,00 05:56 16:30,00 05:10 21:39,69 0:25,89 0:22,15

Puesto CLUB Calle
1ª 

Ciaboga
2º Largo

2ª 
Ciaboga

3ª Largo
3ª 

Ciaboga
4º Largo Tiempo Diferen. Puntos

1º CAMARGO 2 05:25,00 05:00 10:25,00 05:52 16:17,00 04:57 21:13,80 14
2º DONOSTIARRA 1 05:26,00 05:05 10:31,00 05:42 16:13,00 05:05 21:17,54 0:03,74 13
3º IRC SANTOÑA 4 05:28,00 05:02 10:30,00 05:53 16:23,00 05:03 21:26,20 0:12,40 12
4º HONDARRIBIA 3 05:37,00 04:58 10:35,00 05:53 16:28,00 05:02 21:30,22 0:16,42 11
5º GETXO 3 05:29,00 05:05 10:34,00 05:56 16:30,00 05:10 21:39,69 0:25,89 10
6º ORIO - BABYAUTO 1 05:34,00 05:06 10:40,00 06:01 16:41,00 05:02 21:43,20 0:29,40 9
7º SAN PEDRO 4 05:40,00 05:02 10:42,00 06:01 16:43,00 05:12 21:54,51 0:40,71 8
8º MUTRIKU A.T. 3 05:49,00 05:02 10:51,00 06:16 17:07,00 05:08 22:15,50 1:01,70 7
9º BERMEO - SUMOIL 2 05:36,00 05:16 10:52,00 06:10 17:02,00 05:18 22:19,81 1:06,01 6
10º ELANTXOBE - IDAR 4 05:46,00 05:18 11:04,00 06:24 17:28,00 05:22 22:49,71 1:35,91 5
11º CASTREÑA 1 05:58,00 05:24 11:22,00 06:23 17:45,00 05:29 23:13,64 1:59,84 4
12º LAREDO 2 05:59,00 05:28 11:27,00 06:36 18:03,00 05:24 23:27,32 2:13,52 3
13º LUTXANA A. E. 2 06:00,00 05:21 11:21,00 06:41 18:02,00 05:27 23:29,49 2:15,69 2
14º COLINDRES 4 06:27,00 05:34 12:01,00 06:59 19:00,00 05:42 24:41,53 3:27,73 1

CLASIFICACION

LIGA ARC GRUPO 2  -  XV. ALGORTAKO PORTUZARRA IKURRIÑA

1ª TANDA

Diferencia

2ª TANDA

LUGAR: GETXO

3ª TANDA

4ª TANDA


